Position

Parking Operations Manager
Parking Operations Supervisor

Parking Services & Projects
Officer

Taxi Specialist
Permit Services Specialist

Permit Services Specialist

Other Positions Held City

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

Department

Parking
Parking
Parking

Parking
Parking
Parking

Total Wages

$159,365
$119,168
$98,524

$93,809
$39,298
$18,096

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,756
$44,588
$31,074

$38,352
$18,314
$10,520



