Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parking Operations Manager		West Hollywood	Parking	\$159,365	\$57,756
Parking Operations Supervisor		West Hollywood	Parking	\$119,168	\$44,588
Parking Services & Projects Officer		West Hollywood	Parking	\$98,524	\$31,074
Taxi Specialist		West Hollywood	Parking	\$93,809	\$38,352
Permit Services Specialist		West Hollywood	Parking	\$39,298	\$18,314
Permit Services Specialist		West Hollywood	Parking	\$18,096	\$10,520